

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.NO.3/2008 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13424/2007

SAHITI &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANCELLOR,NTR.UNIV.OF HEALTH SC.&amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.NO.1/2008 IN  
S.L.P.(C) NO.13525/2007  
I.A.NO.1/2008 IN  
S.L.P.(C) NOS.18798-18803/2007  
I.A.NO.3/2008 IN  
S.L.P.(C) NO.21051/2007

Date: 12/02/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. T.R. Andhiyarujana, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G.V.R. Choudary, Adv.  
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG  
Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Ramesh, Adv.  
Ms. Y. Vismai, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Niren, Adv.Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv  
Mr.T.V.George ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters on 22.2.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER