

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No._____ in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13525/2007

P.N. SWATHI LAVANYA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANCELLOR N.T.R. UNIVERSITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)Nos.18798-18803 & 21051/2007

Date: 16/10/2008 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List the application on Monday, i.e. on 20 October, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master