

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. In
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6203 OF 2008,C.A.No.6206-6211 & 6212/2008

P.N. SWATHI LAVANYA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANCELLOR N.T.R. UNIVERSITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/12/2008 These Applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the applications next week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master