

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5 OF 2008 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6202 OF 2008

SAHITI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANCELLOR,NTR.UNIV.OF HEALTH SC.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the I.A. along with the connected matter
on 18.12.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER